
Pachet pentru acoperis

I.D.: 74871845

Data publicarii	31.10.22	Coduri CPV	44112500-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.358,61 RON - 5.358,61 RON

Descriere: Produs/Cant./Pret unitar/Total 1. TABLA CUT T-18 ACOP 3011/7016 - 131.44 MP - 39.49 - 5,190.57 2. SURUB - 4.00 CUT - 42.01 - 168.04 3. PAZIE PERETE PESTE TIGLA RAL 3011 - 3.00 ML - 18.48 - 55.44 _____ Total fara TVA: 5358.61 lei
